CCTV    SCM Series LCD/TFT Colour Monitors
Bosch SCM Series LCD/TFT Colour Monitors
Wall-mountable•
Slimline design•
Variety of sizes: 15”, 17” and 19”•
Variety of on board video inputs/outputs•
3 x audio inputs/outputs on all models •
Operates in temperatures up to 40•	 °C

Dimensions (W x H x D):	 458mm x 373mm x 77mm
3    SCM Series LCD/TFT Colour Monitors
Ordering Information
SKU	   Model		  Description
610457	    SCM-1580	 15” LCD/TFT COL MON 1024X768
			   170/150DEG010425
610458	   SCM-1590	 15”LCD/TFT C MON 1024X768
			   170/150DG 1080
610459	    SCM-1780 	 17” LCD/TFT COL MON 1280X1024
			   178/178DEG
610460	    SCM-1790 	 17” LCD/TFT COL MON 1280X1024
			   170/160DEG
 610461	   SCM-1980	 19” LCD/TFT COL MON 1280X1024
			   170/150DEG
610462	    SCM-1990	 19”LCD/TFT C MON1280X1024
			   170/160DG 1080
650979	    BRALCDW	 LCD WALL MT BKT TRIPLE JOINTED